
State 4-H Council 1980 – 1981  

President – Marilyn Waller, Buchanan 

Vice President – Jill Prindiville, Jefferson 

Secretary – Nancy Sommer, Montgomery 

Treasurer – Dana Brown, Phelps 

ABCD Area Representative – Karen Wolfe, DeKalb 

Boonslick Area Representative – Joan Kallash, Lincoln 

Bootheel Area Representative – Mary Ann Wright, New Madrid 

DOW Gateway Area Representative – Lisa Kane, Douglas 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Denise Cwiklowski, St. Charles 

Green Hills Area Representative – Amy Watt, Sullivan 

HOST Representative – Cindy Harrison, Howell 
K.C. Metro Area Representative – Steve Rehrer, Clay 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Joanna Horn, Bates 

Lakes Country Area Representative –Ross Snodgress, Dade 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative – Gail Hodges, Laclede 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Kathy Lockard, Pike 

Meramec Area Representative – Margaret Taylor, Crawford 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Leslie Exendine, Audrain 

MO Valley Area Representative – Wes Isaacs, Carroll 
N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Karen Gordy, Clark 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Elaine Park, Atchison 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Mary Paullus, Wayne 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Allison Dabbs, Newton 

Show-Me Area Representative – Robert Norfleet, Pettis 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Debbie Pohlman, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 1981 – 1982  

President – Wess Isaacs, Carroll 
Vice President – Steve Rehrer, Clay 

Secretary – Joan Kallash, Lincoln 

Treasurer – Margaret Taylor, Crawford 

State Representative – Amy Watt, Sullivan 

State Representative – Kathy Lockard, Pike 

State Representative – Ross Snodgrass, Dade 

State Representative – Joanna Horn, Bates 

ABCD Area Representative – Kathy Bowland, Andrew 

Boonslick Area Representative – Mike Sutherland, Warren 

Bootheel Area Representative – Karen Eby, New Madrid 

DOW Gateway Area Representative – Lisa Kane, Douglas 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Don Cwiklowski Jr. , St. Charles 

Green Hills Area Representative – Mindy Valentine, Sullivan 

HOST Representative – Cindy Harrison, Howell 
K.C. Metro Area Representative – Wendi Schenherr, Cass 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Lexye Schell, St. Clair 

Lakes Country Area Representative –Karen Rainey, Christian 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative – Gail Hodges, Laclede 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Paula Myers, Marion 

Meramec Area Representative – Jerry Mittelhauser, Maries 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Tom Stiefermann, Osage 

MO Valley Area Representative – Lisa Grotjan, Chariton 

N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Karen Erickson, Scotland 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Elaine Park, Atchison 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Kim Gregory, Butler 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – John Howard, Newton 

Show-Me Area Representative – Jon Borgman, Lafayette 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Donna Ahrens, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 1982 – 1983  

President – Wendi Schenherr Raulie, Cass 

Vice President – Tom Stiefermann, Osage 

Secretary – Karen Erickson, Scotland 

Treasurer – Lisa Grotjan, Chariton 

State Representative – Gail Hodges, Laclede 

State Representative – Karen Rainey, Christian 

State Representative – Jerry Mittelhauser, Maries 

ABCD Area Representative – Kathy Dowland, Andre 

ABCD Area Representative – James Fisher, Buchanan 

Boonslick Area Representative – Marty Bauer, Lincoln 

Bootheel Area Representative – Scott Burger, Scott 

DOW Gateway Area Representative – Danny Divine, Wright 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Dianne Marquart, Franklin 

Green Hills Area Representative – Mindy Valentine, Sullivan 

HOST Representative – Donna Surritte, Howell 
K.C. Metro Area Representative – Greg Arnold, Clay 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Gae Dene Vickers, Vernon 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Kathy Ellsworth, Christian 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative – Donna Fennewald, Miller 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Curt Suddarth, Pike 

Meramec Area Representative – Tina Stulce, Crawford 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Jeff Meyer, Boone 

MO Valley Area Representative – Besty White, Carroll 
N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Janice Baltisberger, Schuyler 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Marnie Ryan, Atchison 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Scott Davis, Wayne 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Sandy Otipoby, Newton 

Show-Me Area Representative – Robert Cooper, Johnson 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Fred Pohlman, Cape Girardeau 

 



State 4-H Council 1983 – 1984  

President – Mindy Valentine, Sullivan 

Vice President – Betsy White, Carroll 
Secretary – Kathy Ellsworth, Christian 

Treasurer – Curtis Suddarth, Pike 

ABCD Area Representative – Mike Dunlap, DeKalb 

Boonslick Area Representative – Patra Taylor, Lincoln 

Bootheel Area Representative – Scott Burger, Scott City 

DOW Gateway Area Representative – John Boe, Douglas 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Julie Pautler, Franklin 

Green Hills Area Representative – Suasan Rogers, Mercer 

HOST Representative – David Adkinson, Texas 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Susan Hargus, Vernon 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Wallace Squibb, Greene 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative – Dwight Massey, Laclede 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Chet Lockard, Pike 

Meramec Area Representative – Dawn Eberhardt, Washington 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Russell Kurth, Boone 

MO Valley Area Representative – Lana Grotja, Chariton 

N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Angela Forrester, Scotland 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Danny Rosenbohm, Nodaway 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Kim Hancock, Ripley 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Angie Philips, Barton 

Show-Me Area Representative – Greg Bertz, Barton 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Martha Schoen 

 



State 4-H Council 1984 – 1985  

President – Wallace Squibb, Greene 

Vice President – Russell Kurth, Boone 

Secretary – Mike Dunlap, DeKalb 

Treasurer – Angela Forrester, Scotland 

State Representative – Susan Hargus, Vernon 

State Representative – Dawn Eberhardt, Washington 

State Representative – Susan Rogers, Mercer 

State Representative – John Roe, Douglas 

ABCD Area Representative – Lyle Saunder 

Boonslick Area Representative – Patra Taylor, Lincoln 

Bootheel Area Representative – Kathy Wheeler 

DOW Gateway Area Representative – Mary Roe 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Debbie Poese, Franklin 

Green Hills Area Representative – Lynee Dunnington, Franklin 

HOST Representative – Bennie Stein 

K.C. Metro Area Representative – Laurie Sackman, Platte 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Lea Ann Schnakenberg, Benton 

Lakes Country Area Representative –Shawna Dittmar 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative – Charmini Reichardt 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Sonya Havner 

Meramec Area Representative – Brian Emmons 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Leigh Anne Taylor, Howard 

MO Valley Area Representative – Cathy Dodds, Carroll 
N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Rebecca Horn 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Rick Warner 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Kim Hand 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Dennis Mailes 

Show-Me Area Representative – Bruce Rasa, Lafayette 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Susan Baylor 

 



State 4-H Council 1985 – 1986   

President – Bruce Rase, Lafayette 

Vice President – Laurie Sackman, Platte 

Secretary – Cathy Dodds Carroll 
Treasurer – Benny Stein, Shannon 

State Representative – Leigh Anne Taylor, Howard 

State Representative – Lea Anna Schnakenberg, Benton 

State Representative – Charmin Reichardt, Miller 
State Representative – Debbie Poese, Franklin 

ABCD Area Representative – Andy Kapp, Andrew 

Boonslick Area Representative – Greg Guthrie, Warren 

Bootheel Area Representative – Kathy Wheeler 

DOW Area Representative – Ellen Brown, Ozark 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Beck Robertson 

Green Hills Area Representative – Lynn Dunnington 

K.C. Metro Representative – Sulaiman Salaam Jr. 
Kaysinger Area Representative – Beth Bogart, Benton 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Shawna Ditter, 
Lake Ozarks Area Representative –James Nikkel, Morgan 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Sonya Havner 

Meramec Area Representative – Heidi Fuerst 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Joe H. Shallenburger, Cooper 

MO Valley Area Representative – Christy Dodds, Carroll 
N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Roger Erickson 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Anita Mercer, Worth 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Amy Schlanter 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Amy Poor 

Show-Me Area Representative – Brent Keseman, Newton 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Angela James 

 



State 4-H Council 1986 – 1987   

President – Andy Kapp, Andrew 

Vice President – Greg Guthrie, Warren 

Secretary – Ellen Brown, Ozark 

Treasurer – Christy Dodds, Carroll 
State Representative – James Nikkel, Morgan 

State Representative – Beth Bogart, Benton 

State Representative – Anita Mercer, Worth 

State Representative – Amy Poor, Newton 

ABCD Area Representative – Jackie, Reddick, Buchanan 

Boonslick Area Representative – Randy Reagon, Montgomery 

Bootheel Area Representative – Greg Brik 

DOW Area Representative – Elizabeth Brown 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Marilyn Schellert, St. Charles 

Green Hills Area Representative – Patricia Rogers 

HOST Area Representative – Robert Stein 

K.C. Metro Area Representative – Gwen Christensen, Clay 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Cathy Breshears 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Hollee Ellsworth 

Lake Ozarks Area Representative –Stacy Dockery 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Nina Kay Donovan, Monroe 

Meramec Area Representative – Michelle Martin 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Ben Caruthers, Boone 

MO Valley Area Representative – Laura Farr 

N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Alisa Forrester, Scotland 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – LaDonna Johnson, Atchison 

Ozark Foothills Area Representative – Dallas Sutton 

Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Anne Brock 

Show-Me Area Representative – Cathy Brown, Lafayette 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Shawn Eberhardt 

 



State 4-H Council 1987 – 1988  

President – Ben Caruthers, Boone 

Vice President – LaDonna Johnson, Atchison 

Secretary – Nina Kay Donovan, Monroe 

Treasurer – Randy Ragan, Montgomery 

State Representative – Jackie Reddick, Buchanan 

State Representative – Marilyn Schellert, St. Charles 

State Representative – Alisa Forrester, Scotland 

State Representative – Cathy Brown, Lafayette 

ABCD Area Representative – Denise Kapp Andrew 

Boonslick Area Representative – Russ Reagan, Montgomery 

Bootheel Area Representative – Jill Miller, Stoddard 

DOW Area Representative – Tammy Wehrer, Douglas 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Angie Poese, Franklin 

Green Hills Area Representative – Genna Dickerson, Putnam 

HOST Area Representative – Robert Stein, Shannon 

K.C. Metro Area Representative – Craig Wilson, Clay 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Michelle Stanley, Cedar 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Weaver Forest, Barry 

Lake Ozark Area Representative – Caral Graydon, Laclede 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Eric Moots, Macon 

Meramec Area Representative – Michelle Martin, Dent 
Mid-MO Area Representative – Lisa Taylor, Howard 

MO Valley Area Representative – Michael Hutchinson, Chariton 

N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Russell Miller, Clark 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Angela Hull, Nodaway 

Ozark Foothills/ Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Lunette Phillips, Barton 

Show-ME Area Representative – Sara Rasa, Lafayette 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Shawn Eberhardt, Washington 

 



State 4-H Council 1988 – 1989  

President – Eric Moots, Macon 

Vice President – Gena Dickerson, Putnam 

Secretary – Russell Miller, Clark 

Treasurer – Weaver Forest, Barry 

State Representative – Jill Miller, Stoddard 

State Representative – Marla K Stanley, Cedar 

State Representative – Lisa Taylor, Howard 

State Representative – Lynette Phillips, Barton 

ABCD Area Representative – Toby Harrison, Andrew 

Boonslick Area Representative – Julie Bauer, Lincoln 

Bootheel Area Representative – Shelly Masterson, Scott 

DOW Area Representative – Kim Divine, Wright 

E/W Gateway Area Representative – Angie Poese, Franklin 

Green Hills Area Representative – Kallie Johnson, Grundy 

HOST Area Representative – Robert Stein, Shannon 

K.C. Metro Area Representative – Greg West, Clay 

Kaysinger Area Representative – Michelle Stanley, Cedar 

Lakes Country Area Representative – Sheri Cornman, Barry 

Lake Ozark Area Representative – Carla Graydon, Laclede 

Mark Twain Area Representative – Sharon Alderson, Pike 

Meramec Area Representative – Latisha Merrill, Maries 

Mid-MO Area Representative – Jan Hamilton, Boone 

MO Valley Area Representative – Michelle Hauf, Chariton 

N.E. Missouri Area Representative – Chris Fender, Scotland 

N.W. Missouri Area Representative – Jennifer Kothe, Gentry 

Ozark Foothills/Ozark Gateway Area Representative – Jason West 

Show-Me Area Representative – Carla Goss, Pettis 

S.E. Missouri Area Representative – Shawn Eberhardt, Washington 

 

 



State 4-H Council 1989 – 1990  

President – Jason West 

Vice President – Grey West 
Secretary – Michelle Stanley 

Treasurer – Kallie Johnson 

State Representative – Toby Harrison, Andrew 

State Representative – Shelly Masterson, Scott 
State Representative – Cheru Cornman, Barry 

State Representative – Julie Bauer, Lincoln 

NW Representative – Jameson D. Shew, Mercer 

NW Representative – Amy R. Stedem, Livingston 

NW Representative – Jennifer Kothe, Gentry 

NE Representative – Cuts Blades, Shelby 

NE Representative – Colleen Callis, Monroe 

NE Representative – Chris Fender, Scotland 

Central Regional Representative – Mary Thacker, Cole 

Central Regional Representative – Marian Zellner, Pettis 

Central Regional Representative – Jason Shallenburger, Cooper 

South Central Representative – Ginger Maloney, Gasconade 

South Central Representative – Kim Divine, Wright 

South Central Representative – Latisha Merrill, Maries 

WC Representative – Mitchelle Tivis, Johnson 

WC Representative – Chris Homfeld, Lafayette 

WC Representative – Jenni Christensen, Clay 

EC Representative – Michelle Keiser, St. Charles 

EC Representative – Rohnda Albart, Lincoln 

EC Representative – Jason Swoboda, Warren 

SW Representative – Cherie Thomas, Barton 

SW Representative – Betsy Brackenridge, Cedar 
SW Representative – Jennifer Allen, Dade 

SE Representative – Nikki Stallion, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Martha Jo Hoffmeister, Cape Girardeau 

SE Representative – Janet Pulley, Dunklin 
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